
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

D D

C C

B B

A A

Title

Number RevisionSize

B

Date: 3/1/2013 Sheet    of
File: D:\Users\..\EtherCAT_RotationStage1.SchDocDrawn By:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15
17

16

J3

DB15M

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15
17

16

J1

DB15M

NC1

Motor_P

MechZero

-EOR

0V

EncoderA_N

EncoderB_N

Index_N

NC2

Motor_N

+EOR

+5V

EncoderA_P

EncoderB_P

Index_P

EncoderA_N

EncoderB_N

Index_N

EncoderB_P

Index_P

+EOR_P
+EOR_N
-EOR_P
-EOR_N
MechZero_P
MechZero_N

EncoderA_P

0V

SH1
SH2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

17

16

J2

DB15F

_EncoderA_N

_EncoderB_N

_Index_N

_EncoderB_P

_Index_P

_+EOR_P
_+EOR_N
_-EOR_P
_-EOR_N
_MechZero_P
_MechZero_N

_EncoderA_P

_0V
_+8V

_Motor_P
_Motor_N

1A2

1B1 1Y 3

2B7 2A6

GND8

G4

3B9

2Y 5

G12

4A14

3Y 113A10

4Y 13

4B15

VCC 16
U1

AM26C32CD

1A2

1B1 1Y 3

2B7 2A6

GND8

G4

3B9

2Y 5

G12

4A14

3Y 113A10

4Y 13

4B15

VCC 16
U3

AM26C32CD

EP8
EGND

EGND

EGND

EVCC

EVCC

EVCC
EGND

EVCC
EGND

100

R19

100

R21

100

R23

100

R5100

R3

100

R4

SH3

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

P6

P7

P8

EP24

EGND

100n
C1

EGND

100n
C3

EGND

VCC

GND

VCC

100n
C2

GND

GND

VCC
GND

1K
R8

VCC

1K
R15

1K
R16

VCC VCC

D1300131 1

EtherCAT Rotation Stage Interface

Daniel Sigg
1 2

Motor side EtherCAT side

 

  P18/1: Motor A/B A1
  P18/2: Motor A/B A2
  P3: Input 1/2 I1/I2
  P4: Encoder A/B Phase A
  P5: Encoder A/B Phase B
  P7: +24V supply, positive
  P8: +24V supply, ground
  P9: Interlock monitor

Digi-Key
WM5662-ND

1
2
3
4

P17

M12 receptacle

InterlockMon

_Interlock

P9

24V

D1
TVS diode

1K

R24

EGND

1
2
3
4

P12

M12 plug

Mouser
651-2963802

A1 A2

S11
S12

S33
S34

13 14

23 24

33 34

43 44

51 52

K1

Safety relay

1
2

P16
Motor_P
Motor_N

1
2

P10

GND

P0P24

PN1 Pin

649-DE2V2PA00LF
Mouser

1
2

P19

D-sub 2V2/P

649-DE2V2SA00LF
Mouser

1
2

P18

D-sub 2V2/S

1
2
3

P11

DsubPower

P24
P0

1234

P13

P24P0

649-8638PPS2005LF
Mouser

PN3 Socket

PN2 Socket

649-8638PSS2005LF
Mouser

PN4 Pin

DS1
P24

3.9K

R1

1
2
3
4

P15

M12 plug

P24

P0

P24

P0

Em
er

ge
nc

y 
St

op
Sa

fe
ty

 P
ow

er
U

R
S-

50
B

B

Sa
fe

ty
 C

on
ta

ct
s

N
.O

.
N

.C
.

C
on

rto
ls

 In
te

rf
ac

e
Su

pp
ly

M
ot

or

Et
he

rC
AT

1234

P14

DS2
VCC GND

499

R2

P0

1Y 2

1A1 1Z 3

2A7 2Y 6

GND8

EN4

3A9

4A15

2Z 5

EN12

4Y 143Z 113Y 10

4Z 13

VCC 16
U2

AM26C31CD

GND

P8

DS3

EVCCEGND
499

R25

49.9 R6

NL R20

  Connect shield of motor supply on this side.
  8V supply is 200mA max.
  Twist hook-up wires for supplies.

NL R22

SH1

SH1

+8V

49.9 R7
49.9 R9
49.9 R10
49.9 R11
49.9 R12

49.9 R13
49.9 R14
49.9 R17
49.9 R18

P13A Terminal block, 5.08mm

P14A Terminal block, 5.08mm



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

D D

C C

B B

A A

Title

Number RevisionSize

B

Date: 3/1/2013 Sheet    of
File: D:\Users\..\EtherCAT_RotationStage2.SchDocDrawn By:

2 1

B1

Bracket

GND

NL
R26

NL
C4

H1 #4 screw, 3/8"

H7 #4 lock washer

91113A005
McMaster-Carr

H10 #4 lock washer

H13 #4 nut

90480A005
McMaster-Carr

H16 #4 nut

90272A108
McMaster-Carr

H4 #4 screw, 3/8"

 

2 1

B4

Bracket

H19 #4 screw, 3/8"

H27 #4 lock washer

91113A005
McMaster-Carr

H31 #4 lock washer

H35 #4 nut

90480A005
McMaster-Carr

H38 #4 nut

90272A108
McMaster-Carr

H23 #4 screw, 3/8"
2 1

B2

Bracket

H2 #4 screw, 3/8"

H8 #4 lock washer

91113A005
McMaster-Carr

H11 #4 lock washer

H14 #4 nut

90480A005
McMaster-Carr

H17 #4 nut

90272A108
McMaster-Carr

H5 #4 screw, 3/8"

2 1

B5

Bracket

H20 #4 screw, 3/8"

H28 #4 lock washer

91113A005
McMaster-Carr

H32 #4 lock washer

H36 #4 nut

90480A005
McMaster-Carr

H39 #4 nut

90272A108
McMaster-Carr

H24 #4 screw, 3/8"

2 1

B3

Bracket

EGND

NL
R28

NL
C6

H3 #4 screw, 3/8"

H9 #4 lock washer

91113A005
McMaster-Carr

H12 #4 lock washer

H15 #4 nut

90480A005
McMaster-Carr

H18 #4 nut

90272A108
McMaster-Carr

H6 #4 screw, 3/8"

2 1

B6

Bracket

H22 #4 screw, 3/8"

H30 #4 lock washer

91113A005
McMaster-Carr

H33 #4 lock washer

H37 #4 nut

90480A005
McMaster-Carr

H40 #4 nut

90272A108
McMaster-Carr

H25 #4 screw, 3/8"

D1300131 1

EtherCAT Rotation Stage Interface

Daniel Sigg
2 2

TP1

GND

Vin1

2

Vout 3

GND

U4 7805

U4_B heatsink

VCC

H43 #4 screw, 3/8"

H46 #4 lock washer

H49 #4 nut

TP4

P8

1u
C8

1u
C7

TP2

EGND

Vin1

2

Vout 3

GND

U5 7805

U5_B heatsink

EVCC

TP5

EP24

1u
C10

1u
C9

H41 #4 screw, 3/8"

H44 #4 lock washer

H47 #4 nut

TP3

EGND

Vin1

2

Vout 3

GND

U6 7808

U6_B heatsink

EP8EP24

1u
C12

1u
C11

H42 #4 screw, 3/8"

H45 #4 lock washer

H48 #4 nut

SH1 SH2 SH3

D2

D5

D3

D6

D4

D7

GND

NL
R27

NL
C5

GGWS0111
Frontpanel Express

M7

Housing brackets

GLGP2011-200mm
Frontpanel Express

M8

Housing profile 1

GLGP2011-200mm
Frontpanel Express

M9

Housing profile 1

GGMS1112
Frontpanel Express

M10

Assembly kit ISP/B3.0-NI DIN 7982, nickel-plated

GGRB2306
Frontpanel Express

M11

Screw packet M3x6-965-NI DIN 965, nickel-plated

D1300171-v1
LIGO

M1

Front panel

D1300172-v1
LIGO

M2

Rear panel

D1300173-v1
LIGO

M3

Bottom panel

D1300174-v1
LIGO

M4

Top panel

D1300175-v1
LIGO

M5

Mounting panel

D1300175-v1
LIGO

M6

Mounting panel

855-R30-1002202
Mouser

H34

Standoff M3x22mm

H21

Standoff M3x22mm
H26

Standoff M3x22mm
H29

Standoff M3x22mm

D1300170-v1
LIGO

M2

Front panel, rack-mountable

Alternate


